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Series
45200
50900
89000
90100
45400
48900
45100
50200
47000
48500
50800
48600
51000
27000
42000
71100
48800
48400
48100
50300
8000

25100
48300
50700
50100
17000
45300
4002

50500
9000

48200
48700
50600
71200

Merchant Name

Achiever
Active
Apollo
Arrow
Avenue
Azuro
Brigade
Carlton
Cotspin
Emerald
Eternity
Executive
Forex
Globus
Glory
Hallmark
Hilton
Indigo
Innova
Jaguar
Junior
Maharaja Plus
Matrix
Mayfair
Ozone
Platinum
Profile
Pulser
Sheraton
Signature
Titan
Trident
Westin

Woolmark

INDEX

Quality
20 P.C. x 20 P.C. Twill
2/40 P.V. x 2/40 P.V. Fibre Dyed Lycra Suiting
24 P.C. x 24 P.C. Mix Weight Fabric
14P.C.x 14 P.C.
20 P.C. x 20 P.C. Twill
2/30 Fibre Dyed P.V. Denim
20 P.C. x 20 P.C. Twill
2/30 P.V. x 2/30 P.V. Twill
40 P.C. x 40 P.C. Shirting
2/40 P.V. x 2/40 P.V. Fibre Dyed Fine Twill Suiting
2/40 P.V. x 2/40 P.V. Fibre Dyed Twill Lycra Suiting
2/18 P.V. Fibre Dyed Heavy Matty Suiting
45 P.C. x 45 P.C. Shirting
2/30 P.V.x 2/30 P.V. Fibre Dyed Suiting
2/18 P.V. Fibre Dyed Matty Suiting
2/30 P.V. x 150 Poly Fancy Suiting
2/30P.V. x 2/30 P.V.
2/30 P.V. x 300 Poly Fibre Dyed Denim
2/30 P.V.x 2/30 P.V. Fibre Dyed Soft Suiting
2/30P.V. x2/30 P.V.
2/40's P.V. x 2/40's P.V. Spun x Spun Shirting
2/80 P.C. x 2/80 P.C.
2/30's P.V. Fibre Dyed Twill Suiting
2/30 P.V. x 150 Poly Fancy Suiting
2/30 P.V. x 2/30 P.V. Fibre Dyed Lycra Suiting
2 Ply P.V. Shirting
20 P.C. x 20 P.C. Plain
80 Poly x 160 Poly
2/30 P.V. + 320 Poly x 2/30 P.V. + 320 Poly Suiting
Tex x Spun Shirting
2/30 P.V. x 300 Poly Twill Suiting
2/30 P.V. x 2/30 Pv Fancy P.V. Suiting
2/40's P.V. x 150 Poly Fancy Suiting
2/30 P.V. x 150 Poly Fancy Suiting
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Premium Fibre Dyed Suiting | 147 cm width
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~ 27000 -

Premium Fibre Dyed Suiting | 147 cm width
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- by Birla Cellulose
School & Work Wear Uniforms

27000 - Globus
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Premium Fibre Dyed Suiting | 147 cm width
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Premium Fibre Dyed Suiting | 147 cm width
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42000 - Glory -
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Premium Fibre Dyed Matty Suiting | 147 cm width
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Premium Fibre Dyed Matty Suiting | 147 cm width

spuﬁéhades

By Birlo Cellulose
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42003 : | 42008
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42000 - Glory =

Premium Fibre Dyed Matty Suiting | 147 cm width
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42013 42018
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WOCKY
48200 - Titan TOCKY

A St School & Work Wear Uniforms

Premium Twill Suiting | 147 cm width
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48203 48208

48204

48205 48210




) 48100 - Innova DAY

Premium Fibre Dyed Soft Suiting | 147cm width

48101 48106
| 48102 48107
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48100 - Innova

Premium Fibre Dyed Soft Suiting | 147cm width
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WOCKY
TOCKY

School &Work Wear Uniforms




48300 - Mstix

Premium Fibre Dyed Twill Suiting | 147 cm width
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School & Work Wear Uniforms
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48300 - Malrix

Premium Fibre Dyed Twill Suiting | 147 cm width

48303 48308

48304 48309

48305 48310




l@ 48400 - Indigo

Premium Fibre Dyed PV. Denim | 147cm width

48401 48403

48402 48404
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48500 - Emerald TOKY

Premium Fibre Dyed Fine Twill Suiting | 147cm width

School & Work Wear Uniforms
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48600 - Execulive
Premium Fibre Dyed Heavy Matty Suiting | 147 cm width

48602 - | 48604




WOCKY |
TOCKY

School & Work Wear Uniforms

o> TWO-WAY

~—~ STRETCH

Ozone — New Colours added
Eternity — Twill Lycra
Active — Plain Super Light Lycra
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E07T00 - 0zone

Premium Fibre Dyed 66 : 32 : 2 PVE Lycra Suiting

147 cm width

S~ TWO-WAY

50102

~— STRETCH
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50110



' WOCKY

50800 - Elernify

"’ TWO-WAY Premium Fibre Dyed 66 : 32 : 2 PVE Lycra Suiting
“= STRETCH 147 cm width

50805 . 50905

‘50900 - Aclive  ..LOCKT




48900 - Azuro

Premium Fibre Dyed PV. Denim | 147 cm width
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WOCKY
TOCKY

&_‘é{g JE:: 4 B 9 0 U = AZ U rD School & Work Wear Uniforms
*¢ Premium Fibre Dyed PV. Denim | 147 cm width
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& 89000 - Apollio
- 67:33 P.C.xP.C. | 147 cm width

89001 89003 S

8002 89004
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67:33

89009

89010
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839000 - Apallo

P.C.xP.C. | 147 cm width

WOCKY .
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School & Work Wear Uniforms

89011

89017
89013 - 89018
89014 89019
89015 89020
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89016 89021
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— Ideal for Nursing

& Industrial

45400 - Avenue Uniformes
P.C.xP.C. | 147 cm width




- WOCKY
6% 45400 - Avenue TOCKY

2 J School & Work Wear Uniforms
67:33 P.C.xPC. | 147 cm width

45412 45417

45413 45418

45419
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S WOCKY
Mix o CHY
67;‘:33 147 cm width | 67 :33 PC
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Brinade - 45101 Arrow - 90101

Achiever-45201 Arrow - 90201

Profile - 45301 Arrow - 90202
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Premium Fancy P.V. Suiting

147 cm width
Trident - 48701 Trident- 48702
Hiltlon - 48801 Hillon - 48802

Hillon- 48803
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WOCKY

_TOCKY

Premium Fanﬁg P.V. Suiting

147 cm width
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Carlton - 50202
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Carlton - 50201
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Jaguar- 50302

Jaguar - 50301

Sheraton- 50501

Sentosa- 50401
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Weslin - 50601

_d

Hallmark - 71101

S Sy i AL

Woolmark - 71201

Premium Fancy P.V. Suiling

147 cm width

Maufair - 50701

" Hallmark - 71102

Woolmark - 71202
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PV. Suit

7 cm width

-

Premium Fancy
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-48704

Trident

Trident- 48703
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-26101

Marrioft (Lycra]

Mauyfair- 50702

Marriolt (Lycra) - 26103

26102

Marriolt (Lycra)
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8001

8002

8003

8004

8005

8006

8007

8008

~ 8009

8000 - Junior

Spun x Spun Shirting | 89 cm width
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8011
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8015
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8025

8026
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S|g na I'U [ Tex x Spun Shirting | 89 cm width m:l:,c!‘me
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9004 Program

9009 ~ 9026
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9011 9021 9028
9012 ~ 9029




[[!E} | 7000 - Platinum

2 PLY PV. Shirting | 89 cm width




— WOCKY
oy | 7000 - Platinum o 0

2 PLY PV. Shirting | 89 cm width
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P.C.x P.C. Shirting | 89 cm width
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47101
47102
47201
47202

47203

;47204

47205

47206

47207

47208
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51000 - Forex

P.C. x P.C. Shirting | 147 cm width
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O 51000 - Forex e
67:33 P.C. x P.C. Shirting | 147 cm width -
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Pulser- 92101
100% Polyster | Lint free | 89 cm width

Pulser-92102
100% Polyster | Lint free | 89 cm width

Pulser-92103
100% Polyster | Lint free | 89 cm width

S

Maharaja Plus - 25101
2/80 Pcx 2/80 Pc| 147 cm width | 67 : 33 PC

Maharaja Plus - 25102
2/80 Pcx 2/80 Pc | 147 cm width | 67 : 33 PC




_ WOCKY
Premium Fancy P.V. Suiling .

147 cm width

Blazo (Lycra) - 26201 ~ Blazo [Lycra) - 26202

HiViz - 92202

HiViz - 92201



19700 - Supreme

PV. Shirting | 89 cm width
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19107

19108

19109



2 NQCK;YVW
gﬁ;;ﬁ.l”{%:% / I g I 0 U 5 U p re m e S:hoalﬁgufmms
- PV. Shirting | 89 cm width
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A Product of:

UNITEX SYNTHETICS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

MUMBAI - 400 013.

SAMPLE NOT FOR SALE



